TABLE 2 Executive function from initial to follow-up neuropsychological evaluation

	
	Visit
	Mean (SD)
	Range
	pa
	pb

	GEC
	1
	54.76(11.35)
	35-96
	.002
	<.001

	
	2
	57.15(10.80)
	37-85
	<.000
	

	MI/CRI
	1
	55.05(11.42)
	35-90
	.001
	.019

	
	2
	58.22(11.38)
	37-84
	<.001
	

	BRI
	1
	52.14(11.81)
	35-90
	.170
	.451

	
	2
	52.93(10.94)
	38-83
	.044
	

	PBWM
	1
	9.29(3.10)
	1-16
	.083
	.045

	
	2
	7.64(3.50)
	1-15
	<.001
	


a p-value as compared to the normative mean

b p-value for change over time from visit 1 to visit 2

